Icy Dock Flex-Fit Quattro MB344SP -
Gehause fur Speicherlaufwerke - 2.5

Schwarz

Gruppe
Hersteller
Hersteller Art. Nr.
EAN/UPC

Hauptmerkmale

Grofde (Imperial)
Typ

HDD Grofie
Breite

Tiefe

Hohe

© 2024 Angelo Coser | Eiselsbergstr. 66

Zubehor Festplatten
Icy Dock

MB344SP
4711132869804

Allgemein
13,35 cm
Tragerplatte
25"

146 mm
155,5 mm
40,2 mm
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